D.29
D.30
D.65
D.46
D.55
E.22

Gull Four D
Gull Four I
Gull Six D
Gull Six D
Gull Six D
Mew Gull

PFA013-147 Mew Gull

K.253
K.426
K.242
H.9
K.253
K.279
K.246
K.305
H.170
H.224
K.392
H.123
H.463
H.145
H.549
K.386
H.536
K.392
K.427
H.47
H.264
H.210
H.274
H.466
H.257
H.44
H.738
H.769

Proctor

Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 1
Proctor 2
Proctor 2
Proctor 2
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 3
Proctor 4
Proctor 4

G-ACGR
VH-UTP
G-AERD
VH-CCM
ZK-DPR
G-AEXF
G-HEKL
VT-227
A75-1'
EI-ACV
TF-VIB
VH-AHY
VH-AUC
VH-FEP
VH-UXS
ZK-DPP
G-AHMP
VH-AVG
VH-BQR
EC-AGL
EC-AHB
F-BFPS
G-AKEX
G-AKZN
G-ALCK
G-ALIS
G-ALJF
G-AMAL
G-ANPP
G-AOGE
OY-ACP
VH-AHR
VH-BEG
VH-SCC
F-BBTL
F-BFXV

PV?
2010 A
2007 RA
2010 A
2010 PV
2009 A
2010 C

2000 PV

2009 C
1974 S
2007 RA
2011 S
2010 A
1985 S
2006 RA
2011 PV
1974 A
1974 C
1974
2010 C
2008 S
2000 PV
2008 RA
2010 A
2010 S
1985 C
2008 S
1979 RA
1983 S
2010 S
1974
1974
1974

Museum

Don Johnston
National Museum
Ken Holdsworth
Airport Terminal
R A Fleiming
Innomech Ltd

Museum

Marked as A75-1
National Museum
Maurice Rolfe

E W Clapshaw

Museum
Museum
G H Alvarez
L de P Batile

Probably scrapped by now

M Biddulph
RAF Museum Store

Imperial War Museum

Muesum
J F Moore

Derek Tregilgas
N | Dalziel

Danmarks Flyvemuseum

Brussels, Belgium
Murwillumbah NSW
Canberra ACT
Murwillumbah NSW
Mangere NZ
Breighton UK
Witchford UK
India

Moorabbin Vic
Celbridge
Reykjavik ,Iceland
Watts Bridge QLD
Moorabbin Vic
Canberra ACT
Moorabbin Vic
Mandeville NZ
Little Staughton.
Alice Springs NT
Bull Creek WA
Palma de Mal
Barcelona

Les Mureux, France.
Great Oakley,Essex UK

Stafford UK
Duxford UK
Bull Creek WA
Biggin Hill UK

Hundlehope Heights' UK
Great Oakley,Essex UK

Biggin Hill UK
Near Helsingore
Brisbane area
Gore NZ
Brisbane area

Probably scrapped by now  Angouleme, France
Probably scrapped by now St Junien, France

G-ACHA

HB-OFU

G-ACUP

G-ADPR AX686

ZS-AHM

Replica

Unconfirmed report
P6194 G-AHDI VH-AUV
Z7241 G-AIRF Parts only.
G-AHVH Substantial remains
R7493 G-AIEB

G-AHDI

P.2645 G-AHTN VH-BLC
P6817 G-AHFU VH-DUL
P6271 G-AHTV VH-BCX
BV631

BV658 G-AHVG

G-ALIS

DX217 G-AKWF

At airport

DX228 G-ALCR Statis at airport
LZ791 SE-BTR

Z7197 8380M

LZ766

Z7203 VH-GAS

77252

R7559 (Cr.Peebles 1950)
HM354

BV651

HM364 62-605

LZ684 G-ALCF

HM347 G-AKZS Parts only.
BV544 G-AKWO

NP367 F-TKEV Airport gate guard

RM166 F-TKEM At airport



H.803
H.591
H.687
H.588
H.729
H.678
H.589
H.578
H.772
Ae.72
Ae.138
Ae.58
Ae.129
Ae.80
Ae.84
Ae.57
Ae.8
Ae.82
Ae.126
Ae.50
Ae.79
Ae.143
Ae.97
Ae.78
Ae.105
Ael40
Q.21
K.65

Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 4
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 5
Proctor 6
Q-Six
Vega Gull K

G-ANXR
G-ANYP
G-ANZJ
G-AOAR
G-AOBI
NP294
OO-FEB
P-4
SE-CEA
EI-ALY
F-BFVP
G-AHTE
G-AKIU
I-ADOH
OO-ARM
TF-HGS
VH-BCM
VP-TBR
ZK-APH
ZK-AQJ
ZK-AQK
ZK-AQZ
ZK-ARP
ZK-AVW
ZS-DCO
CF-EHF
G-AFFD
G-AEZ)
777777
227777

2008 A
S
1985 S
S
S
PVvC
1974 A
RA
2010 C
2003 C
1974
2010 C
2010 C
1981 S
PV?
S
2011 S
1975 S
1991 S
2010 S
2010 RA
2009 A
2010 A
2010 S
1979 RA
2009 S
2005 C
2010 A

L H Oakins

P Raymond
J F Moore

Museum

Museum

Museum

Mr P Bedford

Probably scrapped by now
D K Tregilgas

Air Atlantique

G C Deane (Wales)
Museum

Probably scrapped by now

John Geary

P J Burns
NZSVAS

Stan Smith
John Geary
SAAF Museum

B D Greenwood?
D P Hulme

Le Touquet France
Gunnedah NSW
London

Biggin Hill UK

Northern UK

East Kirkby,Lincs UK
Grimbergen, Belgium
Brussells, Belgium
Great Oakley,Essex UK
Eire

Hesdin St Pol France
Great Oakley,Essex UK
Coventry UK

Viali Garage,Fano.ltaly.
Brussels, Belgium
Iceland

Narellan.

Piarco Airport, Trinidad.
Christchurch area
Ardmore NZ

Rangitata Island [NZ
Masterton NZ

Dairy Flat NZ

Ardmore NZ

Ontario, Canada
Fenland UK
Biggin Hill UK

RM221

NP184

NP303 (Parts nly)
NP181

NP358 (Parts only)

NP182 P-2

NP171

RM169 G-ANVY
G-AHWO

G-AMKM At roadside.

G-AHWX mm56707

G-AHZY

G-AHGS Substantial remains

G-AGTB VH-BCM VH-SST (Marked as NP336
G-AHWZ 9Y-TBR

Stored near airport
G-AIEO
G-AHWW Stored near airport.

G-AIEU

X9407 G-AIEY
D-IXWD PH-ATH SE-ALA



